Pos
12

23

ISCRITTI

Nr.

n.2

CLASSIFICATI n.

Pos
12

23

33

42

56.

63

7a

86.

96.

102

112

ISCRITTI

Nr.
12

11

n. 11

CLASSIFICATI n.

Pos
12

23

36.

46.

56.

63

Nr.
20

18

15

17

19

16
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13° MEMORIAL WALTER FERRAR

432 CRONOCOPPIE + LUl & L

Magazzino di Savignano S/P (Mo

24 SETTEMBRE 2017

Concorrente

BAGNOLI Stefania
MELIO Claudio

ZAPPA Elena
BINDNI Giovanni

Concorrente

CAPRA Simona
CARLI Stefano

ZINI Valentina
LUSVARDI Andrea

TERRI Luisa
VIGNANI Francesco

BALLESTRI Giulia
MAGNANI Simone

MALAVASI Elisa
MONTANARI Enrico

FERRARI Monica
FANTONI GIAN Luca

BORTOLOTTO Federica
VACCARI Mattia

CALVI Eleonora
DEBBIA Enea

FIORENTINI Federica
DALLA COSTA Paolo

CAFFAGNI Elena
MONTORSI Germano

BOTTI Sara
PEDRETTI Alberto

11

Concorrente

GRADELLINI Silvio
TREOSSI Giancarlo

VIGNUDELLI Ulisse
SCAFFIDI Massimo

MAZZONI Marco
VARANI Claudio

CAVALLI Gianfranco
VALBUSA Fargio
COSTI Giulio
BOVOLENTA Arnaldo

FANTUZZI Gino
BUGLI Paolo

Categoria FASCIA 1

AA
72
69

63
80

Societa’
UISP TRCYCLE

ACSI CYCLING GHEDI

Categoria FASCIA 2

AA
72
78

89
75

79
71

87
80

82
85

77
75

81
81

81
73

7
76

75
75

79
65

Societa’
ACSI CYCLING GHEDI

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI STOCCHETTI

ACSI CICLI CENTER

ACSI S.C. FORMIGOSA

UISP IACCOBIKE

UISP SPORTISSIMO

ACSI NUOVA CORTI

ACSI BORGHI RACING

ACSI GHIRLANDINA

UISP BIKE ROAD TEAM

Categoria FASCIA 3

AA
61
56

57
60

60
58

56
48

52
53

56
51

Societa'
UISP GS SPORT BIKE

UISP DLF — STEMAX TEAM

UISP RUBIERESE

ACSI S.C. FORMIGOSA

UISP ALI DORATE

UISP SPILAMBERTESE

Cronometraggio e Elaborazione dati Ficr Sezione di

web:www.cronomodena.it

ESI
El

dena)

Modena

Velo Club Modena

Tempo
21" 41.20

22" 33.66

Tempo
21" 43.64

22 20.05

22 32.89

22" 42.29

22" 43.43

237 29.98

24" 11.44

24" 24.49

247 29.43

24" 57.15

25" 52.44

Tempo
21" 35.78

237 04.26

23739.20

24 06.42

257 13.39

25" 56.55

Class. - pg.1/3

Dist.

52.46

Dist.

36.41

49.25

58.65

59.79

1 46.34

2 27.80

2 40.85

2°45.79

371351

47 08.80

Dist.

1 28.48

2°03.42

2 30.64

37 37.61

47 20.77

km/h
45.927

44.147

km/h
45.841

44.595

44172

43.867

43.831

42.384

41.173

40.806

40.669

39.916

38.494

km/h
46.119

43.171

42.108

41.316

39.488

38.393



ISCRITTI

n. 6

CLASSIFICATI n. 6

Pos
12

26.

33

42

56.

66.

76.

83

ISCRITTI

29

28

25

24

26

23

27

21

n.9

Concorrente
SCAGLIARINI Luigi
GRUZZA Marco

RIZZI Massimo
CASTELLETTI Gabriele
VALDESALICI GIAN Luca
QUAGINI Luca
BORLINI Paolo

RABAK Sebastiano
SASSI Stefano
AGUZZOLI Alessandro
IACCARINO Eugenio
CATELLANI GIAN Luca
BRUNI Serafino
PONZO Paolo

GANDOLFI Gabriele
ZANIBONI Carlo

NON PARTITI n. 1

22 BERNARDNI Federico

65 UISP

CLASSIFICATINn. 8

Pos
12

23

33

42

56.

63

7a

83

96.

102

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI n. 2

Nr. Concorrente

41 FERRARI Marco
BRANCACCIO Francesco

39 GOATELLI Andrea
CERESOLI Mirko

35 SACCOMANNI Enrico
BOTTARELLI Silvano

42  MAZZUOLA Giacomo
SODINI Fabiano

33 VERONA Simone
SANTACHIARA Maurizio

34 ABBIENTO Giuseppe
SAVELIU Florin

40 MATTIOLI Fabrizio
BACCHELLI Lorenzo

32 FALLAVENA Valerio
LODI Stefano

37 PRODI Andrea
BARCHI Luca

31 MAZZONI Maurizio
LOLLI Simone

n. 12

36 STEFANELLI Davide 71 UISP
38 GRENZI Mauro 71 UISP

CLASSIFICATI n. 10

Pos
12

26.

36.

42

53

52

46

50

49

47

Concorrente

AMERIGHI Fabrizio
VERRASCINA Michele
BENEFICATI Lorenzo
POLI Davide
BASSOLI Enrico
SERVILI Daniele
VENTURI Diego
TESSARI Simone

PIAZZA Luca
PAZZA Matteo

Categoria FASCIA 4

AA

64
68

64
67

61
65

63
65

69
68

63
65

48
88

65
70

Categoria FASCIA 5

AA
77
68

75
73

72
68

71
70

74
71

61
79

67
77

70
76

68
71

60
91

Categoria FASCIA 6

AA

82
81

94
92

78
81

83
72

84
90

Societa’'
UISP HORSCATEGORIE

CSI TEAM DIEFFE BICI

CSI CICLI FONTANA

ACSI| TEAM PERINI BIKE

UISP RUBIERESE

UISP DLF

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

UISP MTB LA RUPE

TRICYCLI COLONN

Societa'
ACS| STEMAX TEAM

ACSI HIGHROAD TEAM

ACSI TEAM PERINI BIKE

UISP GS BAGLINI

ACSI| SPORTISSIMO

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI TEAM VIRGINIA

ACSI GIERRE

UISP RUBIERESE

ACSI G.L. FAENZA BIKE

DLF
SCS BIKE

Societa’'
UISP IMOLA BIKE

UISP IMOLA BIKE

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

FCI ALE' CIPOLLINI

UISP GS TORRILE

Cronometraggio e Elaborazione dati Ficr Sezione di

web:www.cronomodena.it

Tempo
21" 29.58

22" 01.72

227 03.01

22 24.93

237 08.97

2371191

237 42.66

24" 56.87

Tempo
20" 37.11

20" 41.35

21" 10.06

21" 15.95

21" 51.27

22°20.98

22 24.65

22 49.45

22" 57.25

23 04.59

Tempo
20" 14.47

20" 52.63

217 08.48

217 12.17

21" 12.95

Class. - pg.2/3

Modena

Dist.

32.14

33.43

55.35

1 39.39

1"42.33

2°13.08

3727.29

32.95

38.84

1" 14.16

1 43.87

174754

2°12.34

2°20.14

2°27.48

Dist.

38.16

54.01

57.70

58.48

km/h
46.341

45.214

45.170

44.434

43.025

42.934

42.006

39.923

km/h
48.306

48.141

47.053

46.836

45,574

44.564

44.443

43.638

43.391

43.161

km/h
49.207

47.708

47.112

46.975

46.946



66.

76.

83

93

102

ISCRITTI

48

51

45

44

43

n. 10

PADOVANI Sergio
SALTINI Andrea

RICCOBALDI Alioscia
BARTOLACELLI Davide

LAVALLE Francesco
MASETTI Michele

TEDESCHI Mauro
MARTINO Raffaele

DAVOLI Bruno
DAVOLI Kevin

CLASSIFICATI n. 10

Esposta ore:

78
80

77
77

90
89

66
69

99
99

UISP CICLI PALETTO DFL 22" 02.86
UISP ALI DORATE 22" 18.25
FCI RABBIT CYCLING 23" 16.77
UISP SIMO BIKE 237 33.98
FCI STRABICI 23" 46.22

LA GIURIA

------------------- Class. - pg.3/3
Modena

Cronometraggio e Elaborazione dati Ficr Sezione di

web:www.cronomodena.it

©48.39

" 03.78

" 02.30

©19.51

° 31.75

45.175

44.655

42.784

42.264

41.901



